Spencer-Van Etten

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

o Kyle Pierce
Players (11)

NAME

Tyler Tufford
Cameron Sundquist
Alden Salvato
Nathan Palmieri
Nevin Mack
Sirron Irvin
Noah Ingram
Keith Hills
Luukas Carling
Clayton Bower
Jackson Bennett

Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

GRADE
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10
10

Athletics Director: Beth Ruocco
Assistant: Tyler Lloyd

16 Dartts Cross Rd

Spencer, NY, 14883
607-589-7140
http://www.svecsd.org/athletics.cfm

NUMBER
22
30
20
15
14
4
5
13
11
2
3



	Spencer-Van Etten  Boys Junior Varsity Basketball 2023 - 2024 Athletics Director: Beth Ruocco  Assistant: Tyler Lloyd   16 Dartts Cross Rd  Spencer, NY, 14883  607-589-7140  http://www.svecsd.org/athletics.cfm
	Coaches:
	Players (11)


